
Name Last City State Time

1 Shelby Dykstra Soldotna AK 1:27:03
2 Jessica Duke Soldotna AK 1:32:13
3 Cassie Sheridan Soldotna AK 1:35:39

1 Rory Egelus Palmer AK 41:43:00
2 Ryan Lewis Palmer AK 54:57:00
3 Karl Wing Anchorage AK 56:11:00
4 Jamie Duke Soldotna AK 1:07:20

1 Anita Ortiz Eagle CO 43:22:00
2 Christine Cannard Wasilla AK 49:23:00
3 Cedar Petrosius Seward AK 50:13:00
4 Mary Sunderla Breckenridge CO 50:28:00
5 Najeeby Quinn Anchorage AK 51:35:00
6 Sarah Raitter Estes Park CO 53:42:00
7 Carmen Young Seward AK 54:17:00
8 Lindsey Flagstad Eagle River AK 55:14:00
9 Jennifer Campbell Anchorage AK 55:24:00
10 Karen Kirk Eagle River AK 56:36:00
11 Christine Bronder Anchorage AK 56:55:00
12 Joni Earp Girdwood AK 57:06:00
13 Patty Ortiz-Perham Eagle River AK 57:12:00
14 Collette Bentz Eagle River AK 1:02:50
15 Nellie Lore Girdwood AK 1:03:16
16 Pam Skogstad Hope AK 1:03:39
17 Jody Stahl Anchorage AK 1:04:43
18 Kaylene Johnson 1:04:51
19 Penny McClain Kasilof AK 1:06:04
20 Colleen Peterson Wasilla AK 1:07:55
21 Linda Samorajski Anchorage AK 1:08:35
22 Julie Bose Palmer AK 1:11:01
23 Karen Mousin Palmer AK 1:11:01
24 Carole Kung Girdwood AK 1:14:38
25 Sandy Wassilie Seward AK 1:15:05
26 Heidi Herter Anchorage AK 1:16:27
27 Karen Barnes 1:16:53
28 Janet Buchanan Seward AK 1:17:04
29 Carolyn Knueppel Eagle River AK 1:17:18
30 Barbara Abercrombie Anchorage AK 1:28:19
31 Donna Klecka Eagle River AK 1:31:57
32 Valerie Jokela Chugiak AK 1:35:18
33 Tanisha Mormon Chugiak AK 1:40:37
34 Erma Martin Anchorage AK 1:43:07
35 Claudette Hixon Anchorage AK 1:48:04

1 Bill Raitter Estes Park CO 57:53:00
2 Mark Werner Boulder CO 59:04:00
3 Tobias Schwoerer Anchorage AK 1:00:21
4 Erik Flora Anchorage AK 1:00:38

Men

Women

Junior Boys

Junior Girls



5 Pat Egelus Palmer AK 1:01:23
6 Bernie Boettcher Silt AK 1:02:34
7 Dave Hannon Newton MA 1:04:02
8 Trond Flagstad Eagle River AK 1:04:12
9 Todd Boonstra Galena AK 1:04:51
10 Paul Young Andover MA 1:07:19
11 Mark Brady Anchorage AK 1:08:01
12 Andrew Lee Anchorage AK 1:08:45
13 Harlow Robinson Anchorage AK 1:09:49
14 Marten Martensen Anchorage AK 1:10:56
15 Darin Markwardt Palmer AK 1:11:22
16 Patrick Quinn Glen Ellyn IL 1:11:42
17 Mark Strable Palmer AK 1:12:51
18 Jeff Adams Colorado Sprin CO 1:16:27
19 Vin Robinson Anchorage AK 1:16:27
20 Paul Carson Anchorage AK 1:16:33
21 Hans Funke Boulder CO 1:18:25
22 Kevin Montague Girdwood AK 1:19:38
23 Brandon Borschel Anchorage AK 1:19:56
24 Brandon Rinner Anchorage AK 1:20:51
25 Brian Stoecker Anchorage AK 1:21:02
26 Don Zimmerman Kodiak AK 1:22:14
27 Chris Kane Anchorage AK 1:23:15
28 Mark Jacobsen Anchorage AK 1:27:34
29 Thomas Billy Girdwood AK 1:28:00
30 Eric Johnson Anchorage AK 1:28:06
31 Seth McCord Soldotna AK 1:30:58
32 Jason Hlasny Anchorage AK 1:31:05
33 Daniel Willman Anchorage AK 1:32:01
34 Steve Parrish Anchorage AK 1:32:13
35 Steve Agee Anchorage AK 1:32:58
36 Sam Flora Anchorage AK 1:33:19
37 Robert Zieber Soldotna AK 1:33:37
38 Dan Baldwin Anchorage AK 1:33:45
39 Harvey Wing Anchorage AK 1:36:11
40 Bill English Anchorage AK 1:36:38
41 Chris Dabgbs Anchorage AK 1:38:09
42 David White Anchorage AK 1:38:41
43 Jim Christol Yorktown VA 1:38:47
44 Jerre Wills Homer AK 1:43:04
45 Jeff Pickett Anchorage AK 1:43:32
46 John Pontarolo Anchorage AK 1:44:42
47 Shannon Montague Kenai AK 1:47:37
48 Michael Stahl Anchorage AK 1:48:21
49 Jim Potts Anchorage AK 1:48:29
50 Karl Severance 1:49:45
51 Heinrich Gruber Girdwood AK 1:50:10
52 Jon Boone Eagle River AK 1:50:12
53 Ronn Laurin Eagle River AK 1:51:23
54 Norm Johnson Anchorage AK 1:51:34
55 Corky Corthell Anchorage AK 1:52:23
56 Matt Kenney Anchorage AK 2:08:15



57 John Petrosius Anchorage AK 2:14:54
58 Thomas Meachum Anchorage AK 2:16:53



Name Last City State Time

1 Shelby Dykstra Soldotna AK 1:27:03
2 Jessica Duke Soldotna AK 1:32:13
3 Cassie Sheridan Soldotna AK 1:35:39

1 Rory Egelus Palmer AK 41:43:00
2 Ryan Lewis Palmer AK 54:57:00
3 Karl Wing Anchorage AK 56:11:00
4 Jamie Duke Soldotna AK 1:07:20

1 Cedar Petrosius Seward AK 50:13:00
2 Mary Sunderla Breckenridge CO 50:28:00
3 Najeeby Quinn Anchorage AK 51:35:00
4 Lindsey Flagstad Eagle River AK 55:14:00
5 Jennifer Campbell Anchorage AK 55:24:00
6 Joni Earp Girdwood AK 57:06:00
7 Nellie Lore Girdwood AK 1:03:16
8 Heidi Herter Anchorage AK 1:16:27
9 Tanisha Mormon Chugiak AK 1:40:37

1 Tobias Schwoerer Anchorage AK 1:00:21
2 Pat Egelus Palmer AK 1:01:23
3 Mark Brady Anchorage AK 1:08:01
4 Darin Markwardt Palmer AK 1:11:22
5 Patrick Quinn Glen Ellyn IL 1:11:42
6 Mark Strable Palmer AK 1:12:51
7 Brandon Rinner Anchorage AK 1:20:51
8 Seth McCord Soldotna AK 1:30:58
9 Jason Hlasny Anchorage AK 1:31:05

1 Anita Ortiz Eagle CO 43:22:00
2 Christine Cannard Wasilla AK 49:23:00
3 Sarah Raitter Estes Park CO 53:42:00
4 Karen Kirk Eagle River AK 56:36:00
5 Christine Bronder Anchorage AK 56:55:00
6 Patty Ortiz-Perham Eagle River AK 57:12:00
7 Karen Barnes 1:16:53
8 Carolyn Knueppel Eagle River AK 1:17:18
9 Heather Hall Anchorage AK 2:10:00

1 Bill Raitter Estes Park CO 57:53:00
2 Mark Werner Boulder CO 59:04:00
3 Erik Flora Anchorage AK 1:00:38
4 Dave Hannon Newton MA 1:04:02
5 Trond Flagstad Eagle River AK 1:04:12
6 Paul Young Andover MA 1:07:19
7 Andrew Lee Anchorage AK 1:08:45
8 Harlow Robinson Anchorage AK 1:09:49
9 Marten Martensen Anchorage AK 1:10:56
10 Vin Robinson Anchorage AK 1:16:27

Girls 17 and under

Boys 17 and under

Women 18-29

Men 18-29

Women 30-39

Men 30-39



11 Brandon Borschel Anchorage AK 1:19:56
12 Brian Stoecker Anchorage AK 1:21:02
13 Chris Kane Anchorage AK 1:23:15
14 Thomas Billy Girdwood AK 1:28:00
15 Daniel Willman Anchorage AK 1:32:01
16 Steve Parrish Anchorage AK 1:32:13
17 Robert Zieber Soldotna AK 1:33:37
18 Dan Baldwin Anchorage AK 1:33:45
19 Chris Dabgbs Anchorage AK 1:38:09
20 Jeff Pickett Anchorage AK 1:43:32
21 Jim Potts Anchorage AK 1:48:29
22 Ronn Laurin Eagle River AK 1:51:23
23 Matt Kenney Anchorage AK 2:08:15
24 John Petrosius Anchorage AK 2:14:54

1 Carmen Young Seward AK 54:17:00
2 Collette Bentz Eagle River AK 1:02:50
3 Pam Skogstad Hope AK 1:03:39
4 Jody Stahl Anchorage AK 1:04:43
5 Kaylene Johnson 1:04:51
6 Penny McClain Kasilof AK 1:06:04
7 Linda Samorajski Anchorage AK 1:08:35
8 Julie Bose Palmer AK 1:11:01
9 Karen Mousin Palmer AK 1:11:01
10 Janet Buchanan Seward AK 1:17:04
11 Donna Klecka Eagle River AK 1:31:57

1 Bernie Boettcher Silt AK 1:02:34
2 Todd Boonstra Galena AK 1:04:51
3 Jeff Adams Colorado Sprin CO 1:16:27
4 Paul Carson Anchorage AK 1:16:33
5 Hans Funke Boulder CO 1:18:25
6 Kevin Montague Girdwood AK 1:19:38
7 Mark Jacobsen Anchorage AK 1:27:34
8 Steve Agee Anchorage AK 1:32:58
9 Harvey Wing Anchorage AK 1:36:11
10 David White Anchorage AK 1:38:41
11 Shannon Montague Kenai AK 1:47:37
12 Michael Stahl Anchorage AK 1:48:21

1 Colleen Peterson Wasilla AK 1:07:55
2 Carole Kung Girdwood AK 1:14:38
3 Sandy Wassilie Seward AK 1:15:05
4 Barbara Abercrombie Anchorage AK 1:28:19
5 Valerie Jokela Chugiak AK 1:35:18

1 Don Zimmerman Kodiak AK 1:22:14
2 Eric Johnson Anchorage AK 1:28:06
3 Bill English Anchorage AK 1:36:38
4 Jim Christol Yorktown VA 1:38:47
5 John Pontarolo Anchorage AK 1:44:42

Women 40-49

Men 40-49

Women 50-59

Men 50-59



6 Karl Severance 1:49:45
7 Jon Boone Eagle River AK 1:50:12
8 Norm Johnson Anchorage AK 1:51:34

1 Erma Martin Anchorage AK 1:43:07
2 Claudette Hixon Anchorage AK 1:48:04

1 Sam Flora Anchorage AK 1:33:19
2 Jerre Wills Homer AK 1:43:04
3 Thomas Meachum Anchorage AK 2:16:53

1 Heinrich Gruber Girdwood AK 1:50:10
2 Corky Corthell Anchorage AK 1:52:23
3 John Hall Anchorage AK 2:10:00

Men 70 +

Women 60-69

Men 60-69
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